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Aantal
299

39
185
735
380
295
230
300
740

1875
800
115
180
365
750

1178

10
170
390
780
236

1407
250
1491
250
1220
450
700

2605
750
510

50

Plantnaam

Callicarpa bodinieri 'Profusion’'
Cornus kousa

Cornus kousa chinensis
Cotinus cog. 'Royal Purple'
Euonymus alatus

Euonymus alatus

Euonymus alatus

Euonymus alatus

Euonymus alatus

Euonymus alatus

Euonymus alatus 'Compactus'
Euonymus alatus 'Compactus'
Euonymus alatus 'Compactus'
Euonymus alatus 'Compactus'
Euonymus alatus 'Compactus'
Euonymus europaeus 'Red Cascade'
Hydrangea pan. 'Kyushu'
Hydrangea pan. 'Phantom’
Hydrangea pan. 'Silver Dollar'
Hydrangea pan. 'Unique’

Ilex aquifolium

Ilex aquifolium

Ilex aquifolium 'Alaska’

Ilex aquifolium 'Alaska’

Ilex crenata

Ilex crenata

Ilex crenata

Ilex crenata

Ilex crenata 'Caroline Upright'
Ilex crenata 'Convexa'

Ilex crenata 'Convexa'

Ilex crenata 'Glory Gem'

Maatomschrijving
100-125 k1

80-100 k1
100-125 k1
80-100 k1
40-50 k1
50-60 ki
60-80 k1
80-90 k1
80-100 k1
100-125 k1
30-40 k1
50-60 ki
60-70 k1
60-80 ki
80-100 k1
100-125 k1
3/5 tak
3/5 tak
3/5 tak
3/5 tak
50-60 k1
60-80 ki
50-60 ki
60-80 k1
25-30 kI
30-40 k1
40-50 kl
50-60 ki
40-50 k1
30-40 k1
40-50 kI
25-30 kl

Priis
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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Aantal Plantnaam Maatomschrijving Priis
500 Ilex crenata 'Golden Gem' 25-30 k1 0,000
68 llex crenata 'Green Hedge' 30-40 k1 0,000
500 Ilex crenata 'Stokes' 25-30 kl 0,000
2825 Ilex crenata 'Stokes' 30-40 k1 0,000
550 Ilex crenata 'Stokes' 40-50 k1 0,000
561 llex crenata 'Stokes' 50-60 k1 0,000
200 Ilex meserveae 'Blue Angel' 25-30 kl 0,000
466 Ilex meserveae 'Blue Angel' 30-40 k1 0,000
50 Ilex meserveae Blue Fantasy ® 60-80 kl 0,000
162 Ilex meserveae Blue Fantasy ® 80-100 kl 0,000
32 Ilex meserveae 'Blue Prince' 60-80 kil 0,000
1500 Ilex meserveae 'Blue Prince' 80-100 kI 0,000
50 Ilex meserveae 'Blue Prince' 80-100 kluit Extra 0,000
1060 Ilex meserveae 'Heckenblau' ® 80-100 kI 0,000
100 Ilex meserveae 'Heckenpracht' ® 60-80 kl 0,000
200 Ilex 'Washington' 50-60 k1 0,000
50 Ilex "Washington' 60-80 k1 0,000
370 Ligustrum oval. 'Aureum’ 80-100 k1 0,000
1200 Photinia fraseri 'Little Red Robin' 30-40 k1 0,000
246 Photinia fraseri 'Little Red Robin' 50-60 kl 0,000
310 Physocarpus opulif. 'Diabolo’ ® 60-80 kl 0,000
1175 Prunus laur. 'Ani' ® 60-80 k1 0,000
492 Prunus laur. 'Ani' ® 80-90 kl 0,000
250 Prunus laur. 'Caucasica' 60-80 kl 0,000
318 Prunus laur. 'Cherry Brandy' 50-60 k1 0,000
252 Prunus laur. 'Cherry Brandy' 60-80 kl 0,000
270 Prunus laur. 'Herbergii' 50-60 kl 0,000
1042 Prunus laur. 'Herbergii' 60-80 k1 0,000
178 Prunus laur. 'Mano' 50-60 k1 0,000
1000 Prunus laur. 'Mano' 60-80 kil 0,000
170 Prunus laur. 'Mount Vernon' 25-30 kl 0,000
144 Prunus laur. '"Mount Vernon' 30-40 kl 0,000
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Aantal Plantnaam
2327 Prunus laur. 'Otto Luyken'

400 Prunus laur. 'Reynvaanii'

750 Prunus laur. 'Reynvaanii'

100 Prunus laur. 'Van Nes'

300 Prunus laur. 'Van Nes'

685 Prunus laur. 'Zabeliana'

445 Viburnum bodn. 'Dawn’
20 Viburnum burkwoodii

'

105 Viburnum opulus 'Compactum
125 Viburnum opulus 'Compactum'
640 Viburnum opulus 'Roseum’
270 Viburnum 'Pragense’
295 Viburnum 'Pragense’
170 Viburnum rhytidophyllum
415 Viburnum rhytidophyllum
395 Abies koreana
195 Pinus mugo mugo (mughus)
477 Pinus mugo pumilio
643 Pinus nigra nigra
20 Pinus sylvestris
210 Pinus wallichiana
400 Taxus media 'Hicksii'
135 Taxus media 'Hicksii'
300 Taxus media 'Hillii'
1165 Taxus media 'Hillii'
132 Tsuga canadensis
690 Rosa Alba Meidiland ®
1778 Rosa Amstelveen ®
639 Rosa Ballerina
310 Rosa Bassino ®
1530 Rosa Bingo Meidiland ®
990 Rosa Black Forest Rose ®

Maatomschrijving
50-60 ki

60-80 k1
80-100 k1
50-60 ki

60-80 ki

60-80 k1
100-125 k1
60-80 k1

30-40 k1

40-50 k1
100-125 k1
50-60 ki

60-80 k1

50-60 ki

60-80 k1

30-40 ki

25-30 k1

25-30 k1

50-60 k1

50-60 ki

50-60 k1

40-60 k1

50-60 ki

30-40 k1

40-50 kI

50-60 ki

C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht

C1,5 wortelecht

Priis
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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Aantal
7890

705
237
865
903
238
290
1185
530
680
350
125
519
963
7215
485
2072
495
207
2724
716
183
1012
941
652
12122
2447
1044
961
1775
430
337

Plantnaam
Rosa Bonica 82 ®

Rosa Cherry Meidiland ®
Rosa Colossal Meidiland ®
Rosa Coral Drift ®

Rosa Crystal Fairy ®
Rosa Cubana ®

Rosa Escimo ®

Rosa The Fairy

Rosa Fairy Queen ®
Rosa Fuchsia Meidiland ®
Rosa Girtnerfreude ®
Rosa Gloed ®

Rosa Golf ®

Rosa Hockey ®

Rosa Ice Meidiland ®
Rosa Innocencia ®

Rosa Ivory Meidiland ®
Rosa Kent ®

Rosa Knirps ®

Rosa La Sevillana ®
Rosa Lavender Dream ®
Rosa Lemon Meidiland ®
Rosa Leonardo da Vinci ®
Rosa Lovely Fairy ®
Rosa Lovely Meidiland ®
Rosa Magic Meidiland ®
Rosa Marathon ®

Rosa Mirato ®

Rosa Mozart

Rosa Nozomi

Rosa Peach Drift ®

Rosa Pearl Meidiland ®

Maatomschrijving
C1,5 wortelecht

C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht

C1,5 wortelecht

Priis
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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Aantal
1298

679
715
970
982
1092
360
953
995
1065
356
115
975
3965
640
535
710
312
176
473
2229
2247
7328
1016
445
905
1020
820
830
720
3066
5789

Plantnaam
Rosa Pink Knock Out ®

Rosa Pink Meidiland ®

Rosa Pink Swany ®

Rosa Pretty Star ®

Rosa Pretty Sunrise ®

Rosa Purple Knock Out ®
Rosa Red Drift ®

Rosa Red Leonardo da Vinci ®
Rosa Red Meidiland ®

Rosa Rugby ®

Rosa Salsa ®

Rosa Satina ®

Rosa Schneekonigin ®

Rosa Short Track ®

Rosa Sommerwind ®

Rosa Sweet Pretty ®

Rosa Triathlon ®

Rosa White Decumba ®

Rosa White Drift ®

Rosa White Fairy

Rosa Yellow Fairy

Rosa Blanc Double de Coubert
Rosa Dagmar Hastrup

Rosa Gelbe Dagmar Hastrup ®
Rosa 'Hansa'

Rosa Max Graf

Rosa paulii

Rosa Pink Roadrunner ®

Rosa Polareis ®

Rosa Purple Roadrunner ®
Rosa Rote Hannover ®

Rosa Rotes Meer

Maatomschrijving
C1,5 wortelecht

C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht

C1,5 wortelecht

Priis
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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677
1039
3105
6074
1200
2463
1200
1200
1928
1882

200

632
1072
1846
1436

840

502

825

888

650
4412
1119
1460
1630
7428
1054
1200

880
1120
1300

560
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Plantnaam

Rosa Scabrosa

Rosa Schneekoppe

Rosa White Roadrunner ®

Rosa Zwerg

Alchemilla mollis

Bergenia cordifolia
Calamagrostis acut. 'Karl Foerster'
Calamagrostis acut. 'Overdam'’
Deschampsia cespitosa
Deschampsia cesp. 'Goldschleier'
Deschampsia cesp. 'Goldtau'
Festuca glauca

Heuchera mic. 'Palace Purple'
Imperata cylindrica 'Red Baron'
Luzula nivea

Luzula sylvatica

Molinia arundinacea 'Karl Foerster'
Molinia arundinacea 'Transparent'
Molinia caerulea 'Heidebraut'
Molinia caerulea 'Moorhexe'
Nepeta faassenii

Pachysandra terminalis

Panicum virgatum 'Rehbraun’
Panicum virgatum 'Rotstrahlbusch'
Panicum virgatum 'Squaw'
Pennisetum al. 'Hameln'

Salvia nemorosa 'Ostfriesland’
Sesleria autumnalis

Stipa tenuissima

Vinca minor

Vinca minor 'Alba’

Waldsteinia ternata

Maatomschrijving
C1,5 wortelecht

C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
C1,5 wortelecht
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9

Priis
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000



